The HS codes below will be updated on
Saber Platform to become subject to
technical regulations within 30 days of

the date of this notification (5/30/2024)
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Technical Regulation
for Packaging
Technical Regulation
for Personal

Protective Equipment

and Clothing
Technical Regulation
for Footwear and
their Accessories
Technical Regulation
for Footwear and
their Accessories
Technical Regulation
for Building Materials
Part: 5 Pipes used in
Water, Electricity and
Gas Networks
Technical Regulation
for Personal
Protective Equipment
and Clothing
Technical Regulation
for Personal
Protective Equipment
and Clothing
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Other

Aprons

Ski shoes with wheels

Other Clogs of Sliding

Fittings

glass for sun-glass

- Sunglasses
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392310909999

401590400003

950670000003

950670009999

391740000000

701590200001

900410000000



