

The HS codes below will be updated on Saber Platform to become subject to technical regulations within 30 days of the date of this notification (5/30/2024)

سيتم تحديث البنود الجمركية أدناه في منصة سابر الالكترونية لتصبح خاضعة للوائح الفنية خلال 30 يوم من تاريخ هذا الاشعار (5/30/2024)

اللائحة الفنية باللغة الإنجليزية	اللائحة الفنية باللغة العربية	الصنف باللغة الإنجليزية	الصنف باللغة العربية	رمز النظام المنسق
Technical Regulation for Packaging	اللائحة الفنية للتغليف	Other	غيرها	392310909999
Technical Regulation for Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	اللائحة الفنية لمعدات وملابس الوقاية الشخصية	Aprons	مآزر	401590400003
Technical Regulation for Footwear and their Accessories	اللائحة الفنية للأحذية وملحقاتها	Ski shoes with wheels	أحذية تزلج مزودة بعجلات	950670000003
Technical Regulation for Footwear and their Accessories	اللائحة الفنية للأحذية وملحقاتها	Other Clogs of Sliding	غيرها من قباقيب انزلاق	950670009999
Technical Regulation for Building Materials Part: 5 Pipes used in Water, Electricity and Gas Networks	اللائحة الفنية لمواد البناء: الجزء الخامس: الأنابيب المستخدمة في شبكات تمديدات المياه والكهرباء والغاز	Fittings	. تركيبات (لوازم)	391740000000
Technical Regulation for Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	اللائحة الفنية لمعدات وملابس الوقاية الشخصية	glass for sun-glass	زجاج للنظارات الشمسية	701590200001
Technical Regulation for Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	اللائحة الفنية لمعدات وملابس الوقاية الشخصية	- Sunglasses	. نظارات شمسية	900410000000